
 
CITY OF ANTIOCH 

  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 
JOB TITLE:   Prewett Park West Parking Lot AC Overlay 

  (P.W. 567-C3) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  August 16, 2010 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
  

 
 

Granite Construction 
Stockton 

 
Bay Cities Paving & Grading 

Concord 
 

 
MCK Servioces, Inc. 

Concord 
 

 
Galedridge Construction 

Alviso 
 

 
O.C. Jones & Sons, Inc. 

Berkeley 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$77.20 

 

 
$78.50 

 
$79.67 

 
$80.00 

 

 
$83.40 

 

 
 

CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 
JOB TITLE:   Prewett Park West Parking Lot AC Overlay 

  (P.W. 567-C3) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  August 16, 2010 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 

 

  
 

 
Teichert Construction 

Stockton 

 
Silicon Valley Paving, Inc. 

San Jose 
 

 
G & S Paving 

Oakley 
 

 
Ghilotti Bros., Inc. 

San Rafael 
 

 
Alaniz Construction, Inc. 

Fremont 

 
Carone & Co. 

Concord 
 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$86.50 

 
$88.55 

 
$89.75 

 
$91.00 

 
$95.50 

 

 
$107.00 

 

 
 


