CITY OF ANTIOCH TABULATION OF BIDS JOB TITLE: Prewett Park West Parking Lot AC Overlay (P.W. 567-C3) BIDS OPENED: August 16, 2010 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers										
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$77.20	\$78.50	\$79.67	\$80.00	\$83.40					
		CITY OF ANTIOCH TABULATION OF								
(P.W) BIDS OPENED: Augu	ett Park West Parking Lot AC . 567-C3) 1st 16, 2010 ~ 2:00 p.m. Council Chambers	Overlay								

	Teichert Construction	Silicon Valley Paving, Inc.	G & S Paving	Ghilotti Bros., Inc.	Alaniz Construction, Inc.	Carone & Co.
	Stockton	San Jose	Oakley	San Rafael	Fremont	Concord
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$86.50	\$88.55	\$89.75	\$91.00	\$95.50	\$107.00